Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

ORIGINAL

Form ACO-1
June 2009
Form Must Be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

	163-23860			
	ption:50' Sc			
SW_NE_	<u>₩</u> Sec	Twp1	0_s. R. <u>19</u>	_ 🗌 East 🗹 W
1,040	F	eet from	North / 🔲 Sou	uth Line of Sect
1,650	F	eet from	East / 🗹 We	st Line of Sect
Footages C	alculated from	ı Nearest Outsi	de Section Corn	er:
[□NE ☑N	w 🗌 se [∃sw	
County: Ro	oks			
		(Well #	t: <u>13</u>
	Marcotte			
	ormation: Ar			
			elly Bushing: _2	
			Depth:	
			ted at: 305	
	·		✓ Yes No	
•	depth set:		(2) 100	
If Alternate	L completion	cement circula	ted from: 1686	· ·
foot donth to	. surface	cement circula	450	av a
<u> </u>				
_	id Manageme collected from	the Reserve Pit)		
Chloride co	stent: 3200	nnm	Fluid volume: <u>5</u>	840 h
		no water to		U
Location of	luid disposal i	if hauled offsite	;	
Operator Na	me:	***		
):		License #:	
Lease Name		Two	_S. R	□Fast□W
	Sec	1WP		

O5-29-2010

Spud Date or Recompletion Date

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

KCC Office Use ONLY

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all require	ments of the statutes, rules and regu-					
lations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with						
and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.						
Signature: Alemmus.	ath					
Title: Vice President	Date: November 11, 2010					

OPERATOR: License # __32158

Address 1: _ Address 2: _

Contact Person: __ Phone: (620

CONTRACTOR: License #_

Designate Type of Completion:

CM (Coal Bed Methane)

✓ New Well

V Oil

Gas

□ og

Operator: ____
Well Name: __

Original Comp. Date: ____

Plug Back: _

Commingled

☐ SWD

☐ ENHR

☐ GSW

Dual Completion

City:___

PO Box 277

Ellinwood

Wellsite Geologist: James Musgrove

H&B Petroleum Corporation

Al Hammersmith

Purchaser: National Cooperative Refinery Association

34066

Re-Entry

☐ SWD

■ ENHR

☐ GSW

_____ Original Total Depth: ____

Conv. to GSW

Permit #:

Permit #: _

564-3002

Trinity Oilfield Services

☐ wsw

D&A

Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.): __
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:

Re-perf.

State: Kansas Zin. 67526 + 0 2 7 7

Workover

Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD

__ Plug Back Total Depth

Permit #: _____

Permit #:

Permit #:

SIOW

SIGW

Temp. Abd.

KCC Office Use	ONLY
Letter of Confidentiality Received	RECEIVED
Confidential Release Date: Wireline Log Received	NOV 1 9 2010
✓ Geologist Report Received☐ UIC Distribution	KCC WICHITA
ALT	6 Date: 112110

? ,

Operator Name: H	<u>&B Pe</u>	troleum Co	rporatio	n	Lease	Name: _	Ouderkirk		Well #:13		
Sec. 7 Twp. 10)s	. R. <u>19</u>	East			: Roo					
INSTRUCTIONS: Stime tool open and cl recovery, and flow rat line Logs surveyed.	osed, flo es if ga	owing and shu s to surface te	t-in press st, along	ures, whether si with final chart(s	hut-in pres	sure rea	ched static level,	hydrostatic pre	ssures, bottom	hole tem	perature, fluid
Drill Stem Tests Take			✓ Y	′es		VL	og Formatio	n (Top), Depth a	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	·	Survey	VY	′es ∏No		Nam			Top		Datum
Cores Taken	nogrou.	ou. voj	 □ Y	_		Anhyo	arite Anhydrite		1652 1686		
Electric Log Run			☑ Y	′es 🗌 No		1	•		3229		
Electric Log Submitte		onically	□ Y	′es 🔽 No		Topel			3434		
	y)					Lansi			3473		
List All E. Logs Run: Dual Induction		Cement	Rond	Log			of Kansas City		3678		
Dual Compensated Po Microresistivity	rosity	Gement	Dona	LOG		Arbuc	·		3768		
				CASING	RECORD	VI DUC					
			Rep				ermediate, producti	on, etc.			
Purpose of String		Size Hole Drilled		ze Casing et (In O.D.)	Wei Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent Additives
Surface		12 1/4		3 5/8	23	#	308	Common	185	3%CC	;, 2% gel
Production		7 7/8	5	5 1/2	14	#	3875	60/40	75	1/4# fl	olite
								HSC	200	10%s	alt,2%gel locel
	ı			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTI	NG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD	60/40	450		olite
Purpose: Perforate		Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	# Sacks	Used		Type and	Percent Additives	;	
Protect Casing											
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone											
									·		
Shots Per Foot				RD - Bridge Plugs Each Interval Perf				cture, Shot, Ceme	nt Squeeze Recor Material Used)	d	Depth
4	3792-	-3799					750 gals 15	% MCA			3774
4	3782-	-3789					1000 gals 15	% MCA			3748
4	3768-	3780					3500 gals 20	% NE/FE			CIBP@3790.5
									•	RECE	VE D
TUBING RECORD:	Siz 2 7		Set At: 3822		Packer A	t:	Liner Run:] Yes	, <u>,</u>	10V 1	9 2010
Date of First, Resumed 07-24-2010	Producti	on, SWD or EN	⊣R.	Producing Meth	od:	a	Gas Lift O	ther (Explain)	KC	C WI	CHITA
Estimated Production		Oil E	Bbls.		Mcf	Wat			Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
Per 24 Hours		110				3	30				30
DISPOSITI	ON OF G	GAS:		M	ETHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTION	ON INTER	VAL:
Vented Sold	П	Jsed on Lease		Open Hole 🔽	Perf.			mingled 3	3768-3792		
(If vented, Sui	_			Other (Specify)		(Submit)	ACO-5) (Subn	nit ACO-4)	Arbuckle		
				, ,, ,							



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

Voice:

(785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

Fax:

Bill To:

H & B Petroleum Corp.

P. O. Box 277

Ellinwood, KS 67526

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 123039

Invoice Date: Jun 6, 2010

Page: 1

Customer ID	Well Name/# or Customer P.O.	Paymen	t Terms
H&B	Ouderkirk #13	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-02	Russell	Jun 6, 2010	7/6/10

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
200.00	MAT	ASC Class A	16.70	3,340.00
450.00	MAT	Lightweight Class A	11.85	5,332.50
150.00	MAT	Flo Seal	2.45	367.50
325.00	SER	Handling	2.25	731.25
30.00	SER	Mileage 325 sx @.10 per sk per mi	32.50	975.00
1.00	SER	D V Job	1,957.00	1,957.00
30.00	SER	Pump Truck Mileage	7.00	210.00
1.00	EQP	5.5 D V Tool	2,832.00	2,832.00
12.00		5.5 Turbolizers	42.00	504.00
3.00		5.5 Basket	161.00	483.00
1.00	EQP	5.5 AFU Float Shoe	214.00	214.00
			RECEIVED	
	!		KCC WICH	ITA

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 4236 56

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Jul 1, 2010

7	Subtotal	16,946.25
	Sales Tax	692.87
	Total Invoice Amount	17,639.12
١	Payment/Credit Applied	
	TOTAL	17,639.12

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041709

REMIT TO P.O. I		ANSAS 670	565		SER	VICE POINT:	,
KO3.	JLLL, IX	110710 071	505				essell
	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 6.6.10	7	10	19	CALLED OUT	ON ECCANON	1:00 a.m	2:00 a.m.
CoderKirk	-					COUNTY	STATE
LEASE	WELL#	13	LOCATION Zonal	2w 25 /2	4) Sin70	KOOK-5	KS
OLD OF NEW C	ircle one))				_]	
GOVER A CTOR	/ \ /	N15		OWNED			
CONTRACTOR TYPE OF JOB	11 - Tak	orithing -		OWNER			
HOLE SIZE 23		Т	0.3875	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE			EPTH 3892	_	RDERED 200	sc 10%50	15 zelbel
TUBING SIZE	<i>-</i>		EPTH				
DRILL PIPE			EPTH	4	0 6946 1/47	Flo LIT	£
TOOL DU Tool	莱		EPTH <i>1686</i>				
PRES. MAX			INIMUM	COMMON		@	
MEAS. LINE			IOE JOINT 14'				
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG.	14'		GEL			
PERFS.	- 1						
DISPLACEMENT	1. R. 94	1/284	T=41 1/4B	ASC	00	@ /6,70	3340,00
		UIPMEN'					
	D.	COL MADI	•	Cite		@ //, 85	5,332.5
DI II AD EDITICIA	CEMEN	TED .	Z	- F/2 Se	2/ 150		367,5
PUMP TRUCK		ITER C	<u> </u>			@	
# 398	HELPEI	REAUL		-			
BULK TRUCK	DRIVE	0				_ @	
# <u>47.3</u> BULK TRUCK	DKIVE	Son					
	DRIVE	2010.				_@	72/ 2
# 456	DKIVLI	R Alvin			325	_ @ <u>~. ~ 5</u>	731, 25
				MILEAGE _	10/sk/m/c		975,00
	R	EMARKS				TOTA	L <i>10,796,3</i>
Juser Serie	3878	Jusert	Deved @ 800p5;	_			
Mixed 2551C	69/40 1/4	FROLITE	=+2000K ASC 10%-S.	<u>e</u> /T	SERV	ICE	
2% Ge (44# Flo.	Disala	ca) 94%	284 Plus Landed 6	2			
1500/5: Drop	Bomby	Circulate	· IHR.	_ DEPTH OF J	OB		
Kathok 30	SIR-MIX	Cement	down casing+		CK CHARGE		
DESplace Plus	<u> </u>	ent C	rculated!	_ EXTRA FOO	таде Зо	@	
N		. (0)	57	_ MILEAGE _	<u> </u>	@ <i>_7,00</i>	
Plua (qudec)	2000 ps	s & Heb A	closepressine dul.	 MANIFOLD 			
			1			@	
			Thanks!			@	
CHARGE TO:	H+B						
						TOTA	L 2167,00
CITY		STATE	ZIP		DI 110 D ET O.	E EOLUDAIE	NIT
					PLUG & FLOA		
				5% D	1 Tool		2832.0
				12 Tones	lizeRS ETS	<u> </u>	504,0
				3 Baske	75	<u> </u>	_ 483, oc
To Allied Cemer	nting Co	LLC.		AFU Flo	at Shoe	@	_ ~/4.00
			ementing equipment				
and furnish cem	enter and	l helper(s)	to assist owner or			@	
contractor to do	work as	is listed.	The above work was				//
			n of owner agent or			TOTA	L <i>4033.</i>
contractor I have	ve read a	nd unders	tand the "GENERAL	,			
TERMS AND C	ONDIT	IONS" list	ed on the reverse side	SALES TAX	(If Any)		
I LIMIO AND C				TOTAL CHA	RGES		
	0/1.1.	11	10 cm 11		_		
			nersmith	_ DISCOUNT		IF PA	ND IN 30 DAY
in the second	711:	1. 7/			14		



PO BOX 31 Russell, KS 67665

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 122892

Invoice Date: May 29, 2010 1

Page:

Voice: Fax:

(785) 483-3887 (785) 483-5566

Bill To:

H & B Petroleum Corp.

P. O. Box 277

Ellinwood, KS 67526

Customer ID	Well Name# or Customer P.O.	Paymen	t Terms
H&B	Quderkirk #13	Net 30	10 22 1 Port 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS2-01	Russell	May 29, 2010	6/28/10

Occapita	ltem	Description	Unit Price	Amount
Quantity 180.00		Class A Common	13.50	2,430.00
		Gel	20.25	81.00
4.00	l i	Chloride	51.50	309.00
6.00			2.25	202.50
90.00		Handling	300.00	300.00
	SER	Handling Mileage Charge	991.00	991.00
	SER	Surface	7.00	210.00
30.00		Pump Truck Mileage	53.00	53.00
1.00	EQP	8.5/8 Wooden Plug	33.00	00.00
			RECE	INED
			NOV 1	9 5010
			KCC A	9 2010 VICHITA

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$ 11441.

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Jun 23, 2010

Subtotal	4,576.50
Sales Tax	152.27
	4,728.77
Total Invoice Amount	,
Payment/Credit Applied	4,728.77
	4,120.11

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 041606

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 SERVICE POINT:

<u>Russell</u> KS

DATE 5-29-10 ST TWP RANGE Dudartick Wells 3		are	Trup	DANGE	CALLED OUT	Tour ocument	I son ami nm	Tion survey	
Duderkirk Well # 13 LOCATION Zwith K5 3 West 2 Sents Rooks SATE	DATE 5-29-10	l ===			CALLEDOUT	ON LOCATION			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) Vz East	Ouderkirk	WELL#		LOCATION Zurich	KS 3 West	2 South	COUNTY	STATE	
TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE 12 14 T.D. 300 CASING SIZE 956 DEPTH 208' TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT FORMING SIZE OF SHOE JOINT SIZE OF SHOE JOI									
TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE 12 14 T.D. 300 CASING SIZE 956 DEPTH 208' TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT FORMING SIZE OF SHOE JOINT SIZE OF SHOE JOI	CONTRACTOR	7 7	Mana	アンは/	OWNED		_		
HOLE SIZE 12 4/ T.D. 346 CASING SIZE \$5/6 DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 18.46 Bh1 EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER John Roberts # 417 HELPER John BULK TRUCK # 419 DRIVER REMARKS: TOTAL DISPLACE Plug W/ 18.46 86/ HrD CEMENT LEFT OF JOB REMARKS: TOTAL DISPLACE Plug W/ 18.46 86/ HrD CEMENT STREET CITY STATE TOTAL TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES	TYPE OF IOR	- P Dr	uning	Kig =/	OWNER				
CASING SIZE 958 DEPTH 308' TUBING SIZE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX GEL GEL GENERAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL LEARNS AM OUNT ORDERED 180 CANGES ALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CLARGES AMOUNT ORDERED 180 CCM 32.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.			TD	346	CEMENT				
TUBING SIZE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM REAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 CHLORIDE 97 ASC. 9 CHLORIDE 97 CH			DEF	TH 2021	_	DERED 18	1 cam 3%	cc. 2% G-1	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. PERFS. DISPLACEMENT PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Jaha Roberts # 417 HELPER Jaha Roberts # 417 HELPER Jaha Roberts # 417 HELPER Jaha Roberts # 418 BULK TRUCK # 491 DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: Est. Circulation Displace ping w/ 18.66 86/1 HtD Cement Did Circulatel MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: HEB Retroleum TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES					_ /miooni on	DERED	J COIN SI	3327.00	
TOOL DEPTH PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 DISPLACEMENT 18.46 Bb1 EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER John Rober 15 H 1/1 HELPER John BULK TRUCK H 2/1 DRIVER BULK TRUCK H 2/2 DRIVER REMARKS: Est. Circulation REMARKS: TOTAL 33322 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE PUMP TRU									
PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT GEL CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15 PERFS. DISPLACEMENT PUMP TRUCK BULK TRUCK # 417 HELPER John BULK TRUCK # DRIVER BULK TRUCK # MILEAGE POTAL SERVICE DISPLACE Plug W/ 18.66 86/ HtD Cement Did Circulate CHARGE TO: Ht B Petroleum TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES FORMAR TAX SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES								4 - 00	
MEAS LINE SHOE JOINT CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' PERFS. CHLORIDE 6 5.' DISPLACEMENT 18.66 Bb1 EQUIPMENT PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER John Roberts # 417 HELPER Jehn BULK TRUCK # 481 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # 481 DRIVER HANDLING 9 5 7 7 700, 2 700,	PRES. MAX				COMMON	180	@/3.5°C	2430.	
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' PERFS. CHLORIDE 6 5/3 309 C							(a)		
PERFS. DISPLACEMENT 18.66 Bb1 EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER John Roberts # 4/17 HELPER John BULK TRUCK # 481 DRIVER Roth BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL 3326.2 SERVICE PUMP TRUCK CHARGE PUMP TRUCK CHARG	CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	<i>/5</i> ′			4	@20,21	8/100	
DISPLACEMENT 18.66 Bh1 EQUIPMENT EDUIT TRUCK # 4/7 HELPER John EQUIPMENT EBULK TRUCK # ANDLING 9 © FOR JON						6		309 00	
EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER John Roberts # 417 HELPER John BULK TRUCK # 481 DRIVER Ren BULK TRUCK # 481 DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL 33222 Est. Circulation SERVICE Displace plug w/ 18.66 86/ Ht0 Cement Did Circulatel Manifold CHARGE TO: H&B Retroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 120/.5 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL S3.62 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES	DISPLACEMENT	18.4	66 Bhl						
# 4/7 HELPER John BULK TRUCK # 4/81 DRIVER Ron BULK TRUCK # 4/81 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # MILEAGE FEST. Circulation REMARKS: BERVICE Displace plug w/ 18.66 86/ HtD Cement Did Circulatel CHARGE TO: H&B Retroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL J20/.9 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CIRCULATIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES	VI	-							
PUMP TRUCK # 4/7 HELPER John BULK TRUCK # 4/80 DRIVER Ron BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL 3322.2 SERVICE Mix 180 sk Cement Displace plug w/ 18.66 86/ Ht0 Cement Did Circulate MILEAGE 30 9 7/0 3000 MANIFOLD 9 9/0 3000 MANIFOLD 9 9/0 3000 TOTAL 120/0 3000 SERVICE TOTAL 120/0 3000 TOTAL 120/0 3000 STREET		EQUI	(I (VII)IN I						
# 4/7 HELPER John BULK TRUCK # 4/81 DRIVER BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING 9 DO TOTAL 3322.2 Est Circulation REMARKS: Est Circulation Displace plug w/ 18.66 86/1 Ht0 Cement Did Circulate MILEAGE 9/1.0 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 3 D 9 7. 2/0.0 MANIFOLD 6 CHARGE TO: H&B Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 120/.9 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES					-				
BULK TRUCK # 481 DRIVER Ren BULK TRUCK # DRIVER REMARKS: REMARKS: BULK TRUCK # HANDLING 9 O					_		6		
BULK TRUCK # 481 DRIVER REMARKS: REMARCION SERVICE REMARCS: REMARKS: REMARCS: REMARKS: RE	# 417	HELPER_	John		-				
BULK TRUCK CHARGE BUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 30 @ 7. 270.5 MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: H&B Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 1201.5 85% Wooden Plug @ 33.99 TOTAL 53.99 TOTAL CHARGES			_		***************************************				
BULK TRUCK # DRIVER HANDLING 90 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300 300		DRIVER 1	Ron	*****	_				
REMARKS: REMARKS: REMARKS: TOTAL 3328.2 Est. Circulation SERVICE Displace plug w/ 18.6686/ HtD Cement Did Circulatel MANIFOLD BY STATE CITY STATE TOTAL STATE STATE TOTAL STATE STATE TOTAL STATE STATE STATE TOTAL STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE TOTAL STATE STATE	BULK TRUCK							. ~	
REMARKS: TOTAL 3322.2 Est. Circulation SERVICE Displace plug w/ 18.66 86/ HtD Cement Did Circulatel CHARGE TO: H&B Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 120/ 9 85% Wooden Plug @ 53.99 TOTAL 53.69 TOTAL 53.69 TOTAL 53.69 TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES	<u>#I</u>	DRIVER			- HANDLING	90	- 62.01	202,5	
REMARKS: Est. Circulation SERVICE Mix 180 sk Cement Displace plug W/ 18.66 86/ Hr0 Cement Did Circulatel CHARGE TO: H&B Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP TOTAL 120/ S TOTAL 23.22.2 DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 99/ S EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 3							75	30000	
Est. Circulation Mix 180sk Cement Displace plug w/ 18.66 86/ HtD Cement Did Circulatel MANIFOLD BY WOODEN PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 30 @ 7. 2/0.3 MANIFOLD BY WOODEN PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 30 @ 7. 2/0.3 MANIFOLD BY WOODEN PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 120/3 TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL S3. 62 SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES		DEM	IADEC.		MILLER COL	-///			
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 30 @ 7. 270. 9 MANIFOLD CHARGE TO: H&B Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL 1201. 9 85% Wooden Plug @ 33.99 TOTAL 53. 9 TOTAL 54. 9 TOTA		KEIV.	IANNO.				IOIAL	2200	
DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE OF Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 97/. 9 MANIFOLD © TOTAL PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES		-, -, -			-				
Displace plug w/ 18.66 86/ HeD Cement Did Circulatel CHARGE TO: H&B Retroleum STREET	Est. Circulation				-	SERVICE			
Displace plug w/ 18.66 86/ HeD Cement Did Circulatel CHARGE TO: H&B Retroleum STREET	Mix 180sk cement				DEPTH OF JO	В			
Cement Did Circulate! CHARGE TO: H&B Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE 3 © 7 270. STATE					PUMPTRUCK	CHARGE		991.00	
CHARGE TO: H&B Petroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. MILEAGE 30 @ 7. 370, 30 @ 2. 370, 30	Displace A	lua w	18.66	86/ HZD	EXTRA FOOT		@		
CHARGE TO: H&B Retroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. MANIFOLD @ TOTAL 1201. SS/R Wooden Plua @ TOTAL S3. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES	•				MILEAGE		@ 7.	- 210,00	
CHARGE TO: H&B Retroleum STREET CITY STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT TO Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES	Cement	Did	Circul	latel					
CHARGE TO: H&B Retroleum STREET					1011 11 11 ODD		^		
TOTAL STATE									
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	CHARGE TO L	IAD D	Lada						
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	CHARGE TO:	TAB P	etroleu	<u> </u>	_		TOTAL	120/,00	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT	STREET				_		IUIAL	10 - 1	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES ### Wooden Plug @									
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES **SSIS Woodes Plug	CITY	SŢA	TE	ZIP	- 1	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMEN	IT.	
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES					•				
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES									
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES					<u> </u>	, 5,		(1200	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGES @ TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL CHARGES					878 Wood	den Plug		<u>~~</u>	
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES	To Allied Cement	ing Co., L	LC.						
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES				enting equipment				-	
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES							@		
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES								22 60	
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES							TOTAL	<u>,55, -</u>	
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. SALES TAX (If Any) TOTAL CHARGES									
TOTAL CHARGES					SALES TAX (If Any)		3.	
	I EKIVIS AND CO	ווועוו	no iisted	on the reverse side.	•	1200		_	
PRINTED NAME / SILL OVER DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY SIGNATURE OF OUR DISCOUNT		\sim				KGES			
SIGNATURE DISCOUNT IN TAIL IN SOUTH	PRINTED NAME / SILL! PLAN				DISCOUNT			D IN 30 DAYS	
SIGNATURE Dura	I WILLIED HAME	,(_ = 		- PIOCOGIAI		11 1731	_ 11.00 2/110	
SIGNATURE / Off Character Signature		1	0						
	SIGNATURE	J. III (June .		_				